
Homage	at	Siesta	Time	Aktieris	Saraksts	(Cast)
Alida	Valli https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/alida-valli-106940/movies
Alexandra	Stewart https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/alexandra-stewart-451524/movies
Paul	Guers https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/paul-guers-2059885/movies
Glauce	Rocha https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/glauce-rocha-5567264/movies
Maurice	Sarfati https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/maurice-sarfati-3301381/movies
Violeta	Antier https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/violeta-antier-6163261/movies
Luigi	Picchi https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/luigi-picchi-10320511/movies
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